
Dealer Address City Country Phone Contact Email Website

Argentina

Dexel Lighting Avenida General Paz 13130 Buenos Aires Argentina +54 1146873001 Marcelo Ruiz Diaz  sales@dexel.com www.dexel.com

Nash Design NA Elpidio Gonzalez 4637 Buenos Aires Argentina +54 1145663463 Jorge Barcala Jorge Barcala www.nashingenieria.com

Brazil

Arte em Cena Comércio Importação 
e Serviços Cênicos Ltda.

Rua Almirante Brasil 363 -  
371  Mooca

Brazil +54 1123617592 Everthon Rosas
everthon.rosas@artecena.
com.br

www.artecena.com.br

LBO Lighting Comercio Importacao 
e Exportacao LTDA

Rua Coronel Antonio Ferraz, 
175

São Paulo Brazil +54 1129097844 João Alonso joao@hotmachine.ind.br www.hotmachine.ind.br

Lumatek
R. Cesário Ramalho, 688/702. 
Cambuci

São Paulo Brazil +55 11 5060 2900 Jose Garcia jose@lumatekbrasil.com.br www.lumatek.com

Telem R. Arcipreste Andrade, 372 São Paulo Brazil +55 11 2219 9940 Livia Teixeira livia.teixeira@telem.com.br www.telem.com.br

Universe Lighting Rua Marius 416 São Paulo Brazil +55 1123715973 Anderson Peres
anderson@universelightin
g.com.br

www.universelighting.com.br

Chile

Cemtrol Chile Luis Thayer Ojeda 166, of.904
Providenci a 
– Santiago

Chile +56 (2) 22330044 Fernando Plaza f.plaza@chemtrolstage.cl www.chemtrolstage.cl

Colombia

Control Luminico Electroni Co Carrera 94C No. 147A - 60 Bogota Colombia +(57) 1 6838677 Juan Balsero cle@controlluminico.com www.controlluminico.com

WholeStage Av Carrera 45 #103-34 Bogota Colombia +1 305 377 1733 Gilmer Duran luis@wholestage.com www.wholestage.com

Costa Rica

Luces y Sistemas
Costado Sur, Estadio Saprissa, 
Tibas

San Jose Costa Rica (506) 2240 3882 Carlos Vargas www.lucesysistemas.com

Productora de Radio Sonido y TV 257-3100 Costa Rica Costa Rica (506) 2293 7004 Virgilio Azofeifa virgilio@rstvcr.com www.rstvcr.com

Dominican Republic

BM Eventos
Calle Paseo de los Locutores 
45

 Santo Domingo
Dominican 
Republic

+1 809 754 6700 Edwin Belliard edwin@bme.com.do www.bme.com.do

Ecuador

Prosonido
Hernández de Girón OE- 537 y 
Vasco de Contreras

Quito Ecuador +593 22445022 Andres Valencia andres@prosonido.net www.prosonido.com
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Mexico

Aplitec Ingeniería SA de CV Av. Kinic, 97, 77530 Cancun Mexico +52 998 892 7770 Jose Luis Olvera jlolvera@aplitec.com.mx www.aplitec.com.mx

Chemtrol México S.A. de C.V.
Avda. Sonora no 141,  
Piso 10 Hipódrom o de la
Condesa, Cuauhtemoc

Ciudad de Mexico Mexico +52 (55) 5554 7553 Juan Garcia j.garcia@chemtrolstage.mx www.chemtrolstage.mx

Escenotek de Mexico S.A. de C.V.
AV. Primero de Mayo  
No. 15, Piso 11, Oficina 1104

Mexico +52 55 5359 6151 Sergio Guerrero
sguerrero@escenotek.
com.mx

www.escenotek.com.mx

Generacion de Sistemas para el 
Espectaculo (GENESIST)

Sastrería No. 18, Col. Morelos Ciudad de Mexico Mexico +52 (55) 5789 1280 Jose Zedillo jzedillo@genesist.com www.genesist.com

Maveesa, SA de CV Av Revolución 1887 Ciudad de Mexico Mexico +52 55 5662 0352 Sergio Cortes sergiocp@maveesa.com www.maveesa.com

Rocketeri AS
Calle 21 no. 802.  
Colonia Jardines de Mérida

Merida Mexico +52 (999) 930 0600 Alejandro Barbosa
abarbosa@rocketerias.
com.mx

www.rocketerias.com.mx

Nicaragua

International Sound
SuMedico 3 1/2 Cuadras Abajo 
Bolonia

Managua Nicaragua +505 2266 3508 www.internationalsound.com.ni

Peru

Red Power Peru Palas Atenea, Chorrillos Lima Peru (+51) 999652464 Andres Cuadros
andres@redpowerperu.
com

www.redpowerperu.com

Telvicom Los Halcones 448 Surquillo 15047 Peru +51 1 6189090 Carlos Anciburo canciburo@telvicom.com www.telvicom.com

Video Broadcast Peru
Av. Paseo de la República 
4044

Miraflores, Lima Peru (+511) 3194800 Gustavo Reategui gustavo@vb.com.pe www.vb.com.pe

Puerto Rico

AVL Group 400 Calaf St. PMB90 San Juan
Puerto 
Rico

7875471189 Alex Rojas alex@avlgroup.net www.avlgroup.net

Musique Xpress Puerto Rico
Minillas Industrial Park  
308 D Street

Bayamon
Puerto 
Rico

787-787-2306 Enrique Nuñez enrique@mxnpr.com www.mxnpr.com

Uruguay

Promusica
Dr.Manuel Albo 2676,  
Montevideo 11600

Montevideo Uruguay 2480 8000 www.promusica.uy

Venezuela

Ilardo Audio Systems, C.A.

Calle Páez este,  
Centro Profesional  
Don Leonardo
locales 2 y 3

Maracay Venezuela (0243) 246 0952 Raul Ilardo raul@ilardoaudio.com www.ilardoaudio.com
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